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GREEN FACTORS GREEN CERTIFICATIONS
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100 3M Commercial Solutions 3mgraphics.com/sustainability 3 3 3 3 3 3

101 Agfa Graphics agfagraphics.us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

102 Argotec LLC (SWM International) argotec.com/content/graphic-films 3 3 3 3 3

103 Berger Textiles bergertextil.com 3 3 3 3 3

104 ClingZ, Inc., a Nekoosa Brand clingz.com 3 3 3 3 3

105 Continental Grafix USA cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

106 Cooley Commercial Graphics cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3

107 Dickson EverGreen fabrics evergreen-fabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

108 Dietzgen Corporation – Magic magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

110 Drytac Corporation drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3

111 DuPont graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3

112 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

113 FLEXcon flexcon.com  3 3 3 3 3

114 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3

115 Hewlett-Packard hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 Hexis hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3

117 Heytex GmbH heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

118 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 KATZ Americas katzdisplayboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 Kernow Coatings kernowcoatings.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

122 Mac Papers macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Neenah neenahpaper.com/wideformat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

125 ORAFOL Americas orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3

126 Oriamgreen Ltd oriamgreen.com 3 3 3

127 Pacific Coast Fabrics pacificcoastfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

128 Packaging Corporation of America falconboard.com 3 3 3

129 Perception Wide Format/Worthen Industries perceptionwf.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 Photo Tex Group Inc. phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Plastiprint Sales Company plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

132 Pulp Art Surfaces, LLC simplewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

133 Qué Media, Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3

135 Sonoma Graphic Products, Inc. sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Top Value Fabrics tvfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Ultraflex Systems Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3

138 Verseidag US verseidagus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Visual Magnetics visualmagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 Xanita xanita.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

KEY

Sustainable Forestry Initiative = SFI Forest Stewardship Council = FSC Leadership in Energy & Environmental Design = LEED Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification = PEFC

Registration, Evaluation, Authorization, (and/or Restriction) of Chemicals = REACH Volatile Organic Compounds = VOCs

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

*Based on the Federal Trade Commission’s guidelines for environmental marketing of recyclable products.

http://ftc.gov/sites/default/files/documents/federal_register_notices/guides-use-environmental-marketing-claims-green-guides/greenguidesfrn.pdf

These vendors’ media portfolios include 

products that qualify under the below consid-

erations. Please note that in completing the 

chart, vendors’ responses do not reflect that 

all of their products are “green.” Please contact 

vendors for more information on specific media 

portfolios that meet the below criteria.
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